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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 39  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Nieveen, Hailey            7 Lakeland Christian     2:54.12   10
  2 Brown, Jessie              8 Mount Airy             2:56.97    8
  3 Albert, Katie              7 New Covenant           2:58.30    6
  4 Urshalitz, Lexi            8 Lakeland Christian     3:03.13    4
  5 Bray, Larissa              8 Trinity Christian      3:04.26    2
  6 Williams, Taylor           7 Grace Brethren         3:07.76    1
  7 Studer, Cassie             6 Minerva Area           3:08.99
  8 Northcutt, Reyna           8 Grace Brethren         3:42.05
Section  2
  1 Burgoon, Rachel            7 Mount Airy             3:18.74
  2 Hartman, Josie             8 Portersville           3:19.87
  3 Neilson, Katherine         5 Mount Airy             3:21.91
  4 McLean, Mykaila            7 Grace Brethren         3:40.59
  5 Gregory, Abigal            8 Cornerstone OH         3:52.73
  6 McCandless, Mattie         7 Cornerstone OH         3:55.88
  7 Archer, Colleen            8 Minerva Area           4:04.28
 -- Reese, Breiana             8 Cornerstone OH              DQ

Event 39  Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Nieveen, Hailey            7 Lakeland Christian     2:54.12   1  10
  2 Brown, Jessie              8 Mount Airy             2:56.97   1   8
  3 Albert, Katie              7 New Covenant           2:58.30   1   6
  4 Urshalitz, Lexi            8 Lakeland Christian     3:03.13   1   4
  5 Bray, Larissa              8 Trinity Christian      3:04.26   1   2
  6 Williams, Taylor           7 Grace Brethren         3:07.76   1   1
  7 Studer, Cassie             6 Minerva Area           3:08.99   1
  8 Burgoon, Rachel            7 Mount Airy             3:18.74   2
  9 Hartman, Josie             8 Portersville           3:19.87   2
 10 Neilson, Katherine         5 Mount Airy             3:21.91   2
 11 McLean, Mykaila            7 Grace Brethren         3:40.59   2
 12 Northcutt, Reyna           8 Grace Brethren         3:42.05   1
 13 Gregory, Abigal            8 Cornerstone OH         3:52.73   2
 14 McCandless, Mattie         7 Cornerstone OH         3:55.88   2
 15 Archer, Colleen            8 Minerva Area           4:04.28   2
 -- Reese, Breiana             8 Cornerstone OH              DQ   2


